ORIGINAL

Decision No. 77432

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Investigation into the status, safety, maintenance, use and protection or closing of various crossings at grade of the lines of The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Railway Company, the Case No. 8102

Union Pacific Railroad Company, the Southern Pacific Company and the Pacific Electric Railway Company in the County of Orange, California, with various streets, roads and highways in said county.

Application of City of Carlsbad to construct a new City Street across the tracks and right of way of The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Railway Company

ORDER EXTENDING TIME

Applicants listed below have requested extensions of time within which to exercise the authorities granted in the decisions listed.

IT IS ORDERED that the time limits within which the applicants may exercise the authorities granted are hereby extended as follows:

Applicant	Case or Appl. No.	Decision No.	Name of Street & Xing No.	Location	Time Limit
AT & SF Ry. Co.	C-8102	71563	Fruit St. (2-175.2)	City of Santa Ana	Dec. 31, 1971
TY.	C-8102	71563	Oso Road (2-196.2)	City of San Juan Capistran	June 30, o 1971
**	C-8102	71563	Katella Ave. (2N-4.4)	. City of Orange	Mar. 31, 1971
S.P.T. Co.	C-8102	71563	Katella Ave. (GNA-4.76)	• **	Mar. 31, 1971
City of Carlsbad	A-51157	75951	Cannon Road (2-231.4)	City of Carlsbad	Aug. 11, 1971

rm C-8102 A-51157

In all other respects the decisions as amended shall remain in full force and effect.

Dated at Sen Francisco, California, this 3000 day of JUNE, 1970.